Mes

Enero
Febrero
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Abril
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Julio
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Noviembre
Diciembre
Total

Promedio

Fuente: Datos obtenidos a través del servicio de Google Analytics
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3,757
3228
4107
5,297
3,774
4,120
0
0
0
0
0
27,430

3.09

Sesiones /
Usuario

Paginas
visitadas
9,240
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0
0
0
0
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CPS.SEAJAL.ORG

Usuarios

1,210
819
965
659
709
1,264
2,501

8,127

22.27

Usuarios / dia

Sesiones

2,524
1,458
1355
1012
1,144
1,888
4,000
0
0
0
0
0
13,381
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Sesiones /
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Paginas
visitadas
4,509
2,811
3,276
1,805
2,404
3,139
5,866
0
0
0
0
0
23,810

1.78
Paginas /
Sesion
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